Trolley Shelter Displays - Inventory Schedule and Rates

Display Period 1VE-Out 1VE-In 2VW-Out 2VW-In 3SE-Out 3SE-In 4CA-Out 4CA-In
January-24 CASSH-N Athletics Postal-N Athletics UWF Postal-N UWF CASSH-N
Design Name Dtwn Lecture Women's Bball Passports Men's Bball Supply Chain Passports Supply Chain Dtwn Lecture
February-24 Career Svcs-N|  Athletics Postal Athletics UWF Postal UWF Career Svcs-N
Design Name Women's Bball Passports Men's Bball Supply Chain Passports Supply Chain
March-24 Career Svcs | Athletics-N Career Svcs | Athletics-N UWEF Postal UWF Global Hosp-N
Design Name Softball Baseball Supply Chain Passports Supply Chain
April-24 Foundation-N| Athletics Global Hosp. | Athletics UWF Foundation-N UWF Postal
Design Name Capital Campaign Softball Baseball Supply Chain Capital Campaign Supply Chain Passports
May-24 Foundation | Athletics Global Hosp.| Athletics UWF Foundation UWF Postal
Design Name Capital Campaign Softball Baseball Supply Chain Capital Campaign Supply Chain Passports
Student Student
Foundation | Police - N Em Mgt - N | Engagement - Em Mgt-N | Foundation Police - N Engagement -
June-24 Ext Ext
Design Name Capital Campaign | RAVE Guardian Hurricane Season Argo Arrival Hurricane Season | Capital Campaign RAVE Guardian Argo Arrival
Foundation Police Em Mgt Student Em Mgt Foundation Police Student
July-24 Engagement Engagement
Design Name Capital Campaign | RAVE Guardian Hurricane Season Argo Arrival Hurricane Season | Capital Campaign RAVE Guardian Argo Arrival
Foundation | Athletics - N Athletics - N Student Career Dev-N| Foundation Career Dev - N Student
August-24 Engagement Engagement
Design Name Capital Campaign Football Football Argo Arrival Fall 2024 Events Capital Campaign Fall 2024 Events Argo Arrival
September-24 Foundation | Athletics Athletics | Athletics- N Career Dev | Foundation Career Dev | Athletics - N
Design Name Capital Campaign Football Football Soccer Fall 2024 Events Capital Campaign Fall 2024 Events Soccer
Tutoring and
Foundation | Athletics Athletics Athletics Athletics Foundation Learning Em Mgt
October-24 Resources - Ext
Design Name Capital Campaign Football Football Soccer Soccer Capital Campaign Services Hurricane Season
Tutoring and
Foundation | Athletics - N Athletics - N Athletics Athletics Foundation Learning Em Mgt
November-24 Resources - Ext
Design Name Capital Campaign | W Basketball M Basketball Soccer Soccer Capital Campaign Services Hurricane Season
Tutoring and
Foundation | Athletics Athletics Foundation Learning
December-24 Resources - Ext
Capital Campaign | W Basketball M Basketball Capital Campaign Services

Design Name

Printing and Installation Cost

1 Shelter/Mo

2 Shelters/Mo

3 Shelters/Mo

4 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 1 Shelter/Mo
Extension of 2 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 3 Shelters/Mo
Extension of 4 Shelters/Mo

$130
$260
$390
$520
$25
S50
$75
$100

Reserve your space

ASAP to get the

locations you prefer.

The Reservation form is on the

Business and Auxiliary Services
Service Desk in MyUWF.

|:| Indicates new posters

|:| Confirmed Reservation

|:|Vacant

Poster artwork is due 1 month prior to placement. |:| Remove/Place "evergreen"

|:| Indicates new placement of an Ext.

poster or "NEW"

Placement Key

1VE - Village East
2VW - Village West
3SE - Sci & Eng, B. 4
4CA - Comm Arts

* Each location
has an inside
and an outside

display.
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2025 Trolley Shelter Displays - Inventory Schedule and Rates

Tutoring and
Learning
Resources - Ext

September-25

Design Name Services
Tutoring and
Learning
October-25 Resources - Ext
Design Name Services
Tutoring and
Learning
November-25 Resources - Ext

Services

Design Name

December-25

Display Period 1VE-Out 2VW-Out 3SE-Out 4CA-Out
January-25 Athletics Athletics .
Design Name W Basketball M Basketball |
Tutoring and
. . Learning
February-25 Athletics Athletics Resources - Ext
Design Name W Basketball M Basketball Services .
Tutoring and
A . Learning
March-25 Athletics - N Athletics - N Resources - Ext
Design Name Softball Baseball Services .
Tutoring and
. . . Learning
April-25 Athletics Athletics Resources - Ext
Design Name Softball Baseball Services .
May-25 Athletics Athletics .
Design Name Softball Baseball .
June-25 .
Design Name .
July-25 |
Design Name .
August-25 .
Design Name .

Design Name

Printing and Installation Cost Reserve your space |:| Indicates placement of an Ext. Placement Key

1 Shelter/Mo $130 ASAP to get the 1VE - Village East

2 Shelters/Mo $260 locations you prefer. |:| Indicates new posters 2VW - Village West

3 Shelters/Mo $390 3SE - Sci & Eng, B. 4

4 Shelters/Mo $520 The Reservation form is on the |:| Confirmed Reservation 4CA - Comm Arts
Extension of 1 Shelter/Mo $25 Business and Auxiliary Services * Each location
Extension of 2 Shelters/Mo S50 Service Desk in MyUWF. .Vacant has an inside
Extension of 3 Shelters/Mo $75 and an outside
Extension of 4 Shelters/Mo $100 Poster artwork is due 1 month prior to placement. display.
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